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New Year Holiday January 1 Tuesday
o . llndll'igu?lral:abl or January 25 Friday
P : WL Republic Day January 26 Saturday
o ' Holi Holidays & March 25 to Monday to
Good Friday March 30 Saturday
Ram Navami April 19 Friday
Mahavir Jayanti April 24 Wednesday
Idu'l Fitr August 9 Friday
Independence Day August 15 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan August 20 Tuesday
Janamashtami August 28 Wednesday
Mahatma Gandhi's October 2 Wednesday
Birthday
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S S 2 9 16 23 i S S New Year Holidays January 1,2014  Wednesday

m 1. Sundaysand Supreme Court Holidays are shown inred.
2. Buddha Pumima and Guru Nanak's Birthday which fall on
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% N sitting on Monday, the 1st July, 2013. The Summer Vacation
' is shaded in red. The Registry of the Court will, however, be
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By Order | 6. During the Christmas/New Year Holidays, the Registry will
A.1l.S. Cheema remain closed from 25th December, 2013 to 1st January,

2014 (Both days inclusive).
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